93M.com.au/ppesafety  1300 363 565 (AUS)
Respiratory
Protection
3M offers you a wide range of disposable, reusable, powered and supplied air
respirators for protection against gases, vapours and particulates. Allowing
you to choose the level and type of protection, comfort, style and maintenance
requirements you need to work safely, comfortably and effectively.
10

environment for the face
Features and Benefits:
3M Order Code Model # Description
XA010017854 9322A+ 3M™ Aura™ Particulate Respirator, P2
XA010017847 9320A+ 3M™ Aura™ Particulate Respirator, P2
XA010017870 9312A+ 3M™ Aura™ Particulate Respirator, P1
XA010017839 9310A+ 3M™ Aura™ Particulate Respirator, P1
AT010623091 9322A+ 3M™ Aura™ Particulate Respirator, P2,
Vend Pack
9322A+
9320A+ 9312A+ 9310A+
Filtering Facepiece/Disposable Respirators
193M.com.au/ppesafety  1300 363 565 (AUS)
Basic Series VFlex™
Particulate Respirator
The VFlex is a unique addition to 3M’s
range of disposable
particulate respirators. Its
V-shaped pleats expand
to provide a comfortable
seal while giving you a spacious
feel. The pleats flex with mouth
movement for comfort and to
maintain face seal performance.
3M Order Code Model # Description
70071676954 1804 3M™ VFlex Particulate Respirator N95
(equivalent to P2 in Australia and New Zealand)
70071676962 1804S 3M™ VFlex Particulate Respirator Small N95
(equivalent to P2 in Australia and New Zealand)
Comfort 8322
Particulate
Respirator
The 8300 Series is designed with
your comfort in mind. The super
soft, cushioned lining provides
instant yet lasting comfort; whilst
the robust design makes these
respirators tough and durable.
It also features an M shaped
nose clip to make it easier to fit
and be more comfortable around
your nose.
3M Order Code Model # Description
70071623162 8322 3M™ Cupped Particulate Respirator, P2, valved
Classic Series
8000 Series
Particulate
Respirators
The cupped shape, twin strap
design, nose foam and nose clip
help to provide comfort and
fit over a range of face sizes.
The 3M 8710 respirator was
the first disposable respirator
to be certified in AS/NZS 1716.
Still widely used today, this
respirator is trusted by millions
of workers all over the world.
3M Order Code Model # Description
WX700900359 8822 3M™ Cupped Particulate Respirator, P2, valved
WX700900011 8210 3M™ Cupped Particulate Respirator, P2
XA010000512 8110S 3M™ Cupped Particulate Respirator, P2 - small size
WX700900243 8812 3M™ Cupped Particulate Respirator, P1, valved
WX700900029 8710 3M™ Cupped Particulate Respirator, P1
8822
8210 8110S
8812 8710
Comfort Series

clip ensure comfortable wear
over a wide range of face sizes.
3M Order Code Model # Description
WX700900037 9913V 3M™ Cupped Particulate Respirator, GP1 with Nuisance* Level Organic Vapour Relief, valved
WX700900284 9913 3M™ Cupped Particulate Respirator, GP1 with Nuisance* Level Organic Vapour Relief
AT010601691 8577 3M™ Cupped Particulate Respirator, GP2, with Nuisance* Level Organic Vapour Relief, valved
WX700900169 8247 3M™ Cupped Particulate Respirator, GP2, with Nuisance* Level Organic Vapour Relief
WX700901902 9923V 3M™ Cupped Particulate Respirator, P2, with Nuisance* Level Organic Vapour Relief, valved
XY003892821 9542V 3M™ Flat Fold Particulate Respirator, P2, with Nuisance* Level Organic Vapour Relief, valved
3M Order Code Model # Description
WX700900318 9926 3M™ Cupped Particulate Respirator, P2 with Nuisance* Level Acid Gas Relief, valved
WX700900151 8246 3M™ Cupped Particulate Respirator, P2, with Nuisance* Level Acid Gas Relief
WX700900276 9916 3M™ Cupped Particulate Respirator, P1 with Nuisance* Level Acid Gas Relief, valved
9913V
9913 8577
8247 9923V
9926